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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021-2022*

School Holidays (days that Archway will be closed)

Thanksgiving Day – Monday, October 11, 2021
Winter Break – Monday, December 20, 2021 to Monday, January 3, 2022

Family Day – Monday, February 14, 2022
March Break – Monday, March 14, 2022 to Friday, March 18, 2022

Good Friday – Friday, April 15, 2022
Easter Monday – Monday, April 18, 2022

Victoria Day – Monday, May 23, 2022

Professional Development/Professional Activity Days (Archway Montessori School will be closed)

Friday, October 8, 2021
Friday, December 17, 2021
Friday, February 11, 2022
Friday, March 11, 2022
Friday, May 20, 2022

Early Dismissal – 12pm (subject to change WITH prior notice)

Wednesday, June 22, 2022 (last day of school)

Early Dismissal – 3pm (subject to change WITH prior notice)

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 (Parent Teacher interviews)
Wednesday, June 15, 2022 (Parent Teacher interviews)

Important dates to remember

First day of school – Tuesday, September 7, 2021
Last day before Winter Break – Thursday, December 16, 2021
First day back from Winter Break – Tuesday, January 4, 2022
Report Cards Winter Term – Wednesday, January 26, 2022
Parent Teacher Interviews – Wednesday, February 2, 2022

Report Cards Spring Term –  Wednesday, June 8, 2022
Parent Teacher Interviews – Wednesday, June 15, 2022

Last day of school – Wednesday, June 22, 2022

Summer Camp (tentative dates, based on enrollment)

Monday, July 5, 2022 to Friday, August 12, 2022

*dates subject to change with prior notice
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